Heavy - Wall Landscape
Dripline
Professional Grade DripLine
It is commonly accepted that when a resource
is viewed as finite, as water is now, the cost of
this resource increases. To combat this,
technology improves to increase efficiency.  We
have developed our professional grade Heavy-Wall

45 PSI 508 254 714 357
Values calculated with the Hazen-Williams formula with a friction coefficient © of 140.
Ordering Information
Flow Rate Emitter Spacing Coil Length Part Number
0.5 GPH
12”
100 Feet GHVY0512100
500 Feet GHVY0512500
18”
100 Feet GHVY0518100
500 Feet GHVY0518500
1 GPH
12”
100 Feet GHVY112100
500 Feet GHVY112500
18”
100 Feet GHVY118100
500 Feet GHVY118500
Flow Per 100 Feet
Emitter Spacing 0.5 GPH 1 GPH
GPH GPM GPH GPM
12” 50 0.833 100 1.667